
BOWLING MEN: 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game 6.game total average

1. Manfred Looter, GBKSV Stuttgart (Germany) 196 143 161 168 160 112 940 156.6

2. Jožef Švent, DGN Celje (Slovenia) 156 141 133 171 124 127 852 142

3. Alex Boskowitz, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 140 136 150 136 185 163 910 151.6

4. Rok Anzur , MDG Ljubljana (Slovenia) 139 77 141 94 81 127 659 109.8

5. Markus Oberroithmair, GSC Linz (Austria) 92 137 125 155 171 135 815 135.8

6. Peter Ebner, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 128 115 90 146 131 127 737 122.8

7. Matyas Curik, SKN Brno (Czech Republic) 188 172 126 173 139 141 939 156.6

8. Karel Brandejsky, SKN Brno (Czech Republic) 184 125 155 158 138 161 921 153.5

9. Jozef Pavlovic, SKN Brno (Czech Republic) 159 151 143 160 178 127 918 153

10. Gerhard Stockreiter, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 148 114 142 191 172 179 946 157.6

11.Žiga Hauptman, DGN Celje (Slovenia) 88 68 81 92 87 123 539 89.8

12.Robin Findejs, SKN Plzen (Czech Republic) 144 125 167 132 112 123 803 133.8

13. Dietmar Tuscher, Weizer GKSV  (Austria) 104 115 121 113 92 121 666 111

14. David Szalai, ŠKN Trenčin (Slovakia) 112 121 133 196 161 147 870 145

15. Augustin Koch, Weizer GKSV (Austria) 137 171 131 184 100 141 864 144

16. Gerald Ebner, Weizer GKSV (Austria) 160 112 123 145 143 154 837 139.5

17. Wilhelm Donaczi, GSZ Graz (Austria) 167 131 131 117 156 146 848 141.3

18. Peter Friedberger, Weizer GKSV (Austria) 167 211 197 134 139 142 990 165

19. Simon Wildenhayn, GBKSV Stuttgart (Germany) 188 155 160 171 182 225 1081 180.1

20. Michael Feldhofer, GSK NÖ Wien (Austria) 189 118 157 133 223 125 945 157.5

21.Klemen Žnidar, DGN Ljubljana (Slovenia) 143 146 93 133 152 189 856 142.6

Final order:                   points
1st place: Simon Wildenhayn, GBKSV Stuttgart (Germany)  1081
2nd place: Peter Friedberger, Weizer GKSV (Austria) 990
3rd place: Gerhard Stockreiter, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 946
4.Michael Feldhofer, GSK NÖ Wien (Austria) 945
5.Manfred Looter, GBKSV Stuttgart (Germany) 940
6.Matyas Curik, SKN Brno (Czech Republic) 939
7.Karel Brandejsky, SKN Brno (Czech Republic) 921
8.Jozef Pavlovic, SKN Brno (Czech Republic) 918
9.Alex Boskowitz, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 910
10.David Szalai, ŠKN Trenčin (Slovakia) 870
11.Augustin Koch, Weizer GKSV (Austria) 864
12.Klemen Žnidar, DGN Ljubljana (Slovenia) 856
13.Jožef Švent, DGN Celje (Slovenia) 852
14.Wilhelm Donaczi, GSZ Graz (Austria) 848
15.Gerald Ebner, Weizer GKSV (Austria) 837
16.Markus Oberroithmair, GSC Linz (Austria) 815
17.Robin Findejs, SKN Plzen (Czech Republic) 803
18.Peter Ebner, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 737
19.Dietmar Tuscher, Weizer GKSV  (Austria) 666
20.Rok Anžur , MDG Ljubljana (Slovenia) 659
21.Žiga Hauptman, DGN Celje (Slovenia) 539





BOWLING WOMEN: 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game 6.game total average

1. Florjana Švent, DGN Celje (Slovenia) 121 104 113 139 148 110 735 122,5
2. Brigitte Huttegger, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 120 121 137 114 140 162 794 132,3
3. Halyna Pavliuk, GSZ Graz (Austria) 104 105 77 128 98 123 635 105,8
4. Katerina Klofacova, SKN Brno (Czech Republic) 145 156 155 188 155 130 929 154,8
5. Isabella Riedel, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 148 115 175 136 137 144 855 142,5
6. Linda Mimrova, SKN Plzen (Czech Republic) 147 139 145 137 128 135 831 138,5
7. Nikol Javurkova, SKN Plzen (Czech Republic) 124 168 158 124 188 136 898 149,6
8. Sonja Jungwirth, Linz (Austria) 101 93 83 109 108 125 619 103,1
9. Margreth Reiter, Weizer GKSV (Austria) 108 121 89 124 107 134 683 113,8
10. Dagmar Wieser, GSZ Graz (Austria) 128 155 134 126 154 110 807 134,5
11. Silvia Schwarzenberger, GSK NÕ Wien (Austria) 127 111 103 154 138 142 775 129,1

Final order: points
1st place: Katerina Klofacova, SKN Brno (Czech Republic)  929
2nd place: Nikol Javurkova, SKN Plzen (Czech Republic) 898
3rd place: Isabella Riedel, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 855
4. Linda Mimrova, SKN Plzen (Czech Republic) 831

5. Dagmar Wieser, GSZ Graz (Austria) 807

6. Brigitte Huttegger, WGSC 1901 (Austria) 794

7. Silvia Schwarzenberger, GSK NÕ Wien (Austria) 775

8. Florjana Švent, DGN Celje (Slovenia) 735

9. Margreth Reiter, Weizer GKSV (Austria) 683

10. Halyna Pavliuk, GSZ Graz (Austria) 635

11. Sonja Jungwirth, Linz (Austria) 619






